

DIVERSE MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42838808

Data publicarii 21.05.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.037,00 RON - 2.037,00 RON

Descriere: TUCAI MONOBLOC 40 CM 1 SAC 33.61 33.61 6.39 40.00 COT 35 II 4 B 21.01 84.03 15.97
100.00 COT 35 IE 1 B 28.15 28.15 5.35 33.50 PASTA 1 B 50.42 50.42 9.58 60.00 COSITOR 1
B 50.42 50.42 9.58 60.00 BUTELIE GAZ 1 B 28.57 28.57 5.43 34.00 BANDA TEFLON MARE 1 B
8.4 8.4 1.6 10.00 PASLA 1 B 2.1 2.1 0.4 2.50 SILICON UNIV TRANSPARENT 1 B 12.61 12.61
2.39 15.00 ROATA ROABA 1 B 43.7 43.7 8.3 52.00 ROBINET 1/2 IE 1 B 12.61 12.61 2.39 15.00
ROBINET 1/2 DS 1 B 17.65 17.65 3.35 21.00 NIPLU ZI 1/2 2 B 1.68 3.36 0.64 4.00 TEU 1/2 1 B
1.68 1.68 0.32 2.00 INNERWEIS 15L INT 2 B 66.39 132.77 25.23 158.00 DISC KT 1 B 12.61
12.61 2.39 15.00 PENSULA 4 B 3.36 13.45 2.55 16.00 SARMA ZN 2 B 5.88 11.76 2.24 14.00
TRAFALLET 1 B 15.97 15.97 3.03 19.00 TRAFALLET 1 B 9.24 9.24 1.76 11.00 MANER TRAFALLET 1
B 5.88 5.88 1.12 7.00 TAVA 1 B 8.4 8.4 1.6 10.00 FERONERIE BROASCA 2 B 17.65 35.29 6.71
42.00 FERONERIE BROASCA 3 B 29.41 88.24 16.76 105.00 SURUBELNITA 1 B 12.61 12.61
2.39 15.00 SURUBELNITA 1 B 14.29 14.29 2.71 17.00 MANER 5 B 17.65 88.24 16.76 105.00
SOLUTIE ANIMUCEGAI 1 B 27.73 27.73 5.27 33.00 VOPSEA BAZA APA 2 B 15.13 30.25 5.75
36.00 PENSULA 3 B 13.73 41.18 7.82 49.00 IT-2007 1 B 21.01 21.01 3.99 25.00 CLESTE
CURATAT 1 B 30.25 30.25 5.75 36.00 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 2 B 14.29 28.57 5.43 34.00 LAC
PIATRA KOBER 2 B 15.97 31.93 6.07 38.00 LAC PIATRA SAVANA 1 B 26.89 26.89 5.11 32.00
COT 1/1 II ZN 2 B 4.2 8.4 1.6 10.00 PLATBANDA 60 0.5 B 8.4 4.2 0.8 5.00 LOPATA PVC PT
ZAPADA 2 B 48.74 97.48 18.52 116.00 NIPLU 1